
£570

£335

£335

£100

£55

£130

£265

£175

extra 15% off
for resellers

List price (GBP)SkySpark Core Training

Core Training Package

Enjoy 8 weeks access to your very own training instance of
SkySpark on a web server to explore our Arcadia Toolkit and
training data.

These are the GBP equivalent seat prices of the USD listings
on our website.

Feb 2023



Work with Fantom Factory and provide the very best
online training for your clients so they can enjoy:

Prospective clients can utilise the training with hosted
SkySpark training sessions - to try before they buy!

Become an official reseller and procure instant training
access for your customers via purchase order.

NO scheduling, NO registrations, NO pre-requisites!

Direct messaging for help and support

Shareable digital certification

CE and CPD accreditation units

Instant easy access with digital codes

Extended course training time

Video call workshop sessions

Training instances and free tooling

******

Feb 2023


