

eLearning Price List

extra 15% off for resellers

SkySpark Core Training

List price (GBP)

hili	SkySpark Analyst	£175
2,3	SkySpark Engineer	£265
0	SkySpark Viewbuilder	£130
	Core Training Package	£570

More Training

	Axon Programmer (SkySpark)	£335
0	Axon Programmer (Haxall)	£335
•	Haystack Essentials	£100

Additional Services

SkySpark Training Instance*

Enjoy 8 weeks access to your very own training instance of SkySpark on a web server to explore our Arcadia Toolkit and training data.



These are the GBP equivalent seat prices of the USD listings on our website.

^{*} A minimum 10 point SkySpark licence is required.



Work with Fantom Factory and provide the very best online training for your clients so they can enjoy:



Prospective clients can utilise the training with hosted SkySpark training sessions - to try before they buy!

Become an official reseller and procure instant training access for your customers via purchase order.

NO scheduling, NO registrations, NO pre-requisites!